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Karou k cxeme "Maku", cepus "LiBeTsl 1 nTHIBI"

Muzaitnep: Wuna IlemkoBa
Kanga: 14 count Cream Aide

Pa3mep B kpectukax: 151 x 149 ;

Myinuse: DMC

IloHbI KpeCT:
CuMBOJI No.

164

223

224

225

310

317

318

351

352
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370

372

407

413

414
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469
470
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632

640
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648

754
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772

818

833

844

921

937

950

987

988

989
3712
3713
3772
3799
3865
223+224
224+225
352+353
760+761
407+950
761+3713
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n
N
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v
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BcM: 27.40x 27.03

Ha3Banue uBerta
Pistachio green

Medium dusty pink
Light dusty pink
Pale shell pink
Black

Steel grey
Granite grey
Coral

Salmon

Peachy pink
Medium mustard
Light mustard
Clay brown

Iron grey

Lead grey
Chrome grey
Dark moss green
Olive green
Tarragon green
Bud green
Cocoa

Green grey
Earth grey
Dark steel grey
Platinum grey
Pepper grey
Beige rose
Grenadine pink
Sunrise rose
Pearl grey
Celery green
Powder pink
Brass

Pepper black
Burnt ochre orange
Moss green
Beige

Basil green
Forest green
Fennel green
Blush pink
Quartz pink
Rosy tan
Anthracite grey
Winter white

Koua-Bo HuTeit
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IHoaykpect:

CumBoOJI No. Ha3zBanue Koua-Bo Huteit
k 353 Peachy pink 2
[ | 407 Clay brown 1
3 472 Bud green 1
[ | 645 Dark steel grey 1
4 754 Beige rose 2
X 761 Sunrise rose 2
/ 818 Powder pink 2
% 950 Beige 1
6 3713 Quartz pink 2
N 3772 Rosy tan 1
: 3865 Winter white 2
5 352+353 2
L 76143713 2
BakcTnu:
CumMBOJI No. Ha3zBanue Koua-Bo Huteit
223 DMC Medium dusty pink 1
310 DMC Black 1
351 DMC Coral 1
632 DMC Cocoa 1
762 DMC Pearl grey 1
3865 DMC Winter white 1

DpaHIy3cKHe Y3eJIKH:

CumBoJa No. KoJi-Bo HuTei Ha3panmue
DMC 3820 1 Maze yellow

Pacxon nurtok: 164 - 1t (0,3m), 223 - 1wt (2,4m), 224 - 2mr (11,6m), 225 - 1wt (7,8M), 310 - 1mr
(2,0m), 317 - 1w (1,4m), 318 - 1wt (0,8Mm), 351 - 1wt (1,7m), 352 - 1wt (4,3m), 353 - 1wt (4,4m), 370 -
lmrr (0,5m), 372 - 1t (0,5m), 407 - 1t (3,6Mm), 413 - 1t (1,2m), 414 - Tt (1,6m), 415 - 1T (1,4m),
469 - 1wt (0,6Mm), 470 - 1T (2,4Mm), 471 - 11t (2,3m), 472 - 1wt (1,7M), 632 - 1t (0,5M), 640 - 1t
(0,2m), 642 - 11t (0,3Mm), 645 - 1wt (2,4M), 646 - 11t (0,3M), 648 - 11t (0,2M), 754 - 11t (0,9M), 760 -
It (1,2m), 761 - 2wt (10,2m), 762 - 1t (1,4m), 772 - 1ot (0,5Mm), 818 - 1t (3,9m), 833 - 1wt (0,1m),
844 - 1t (0,7m), 921 - 1t (0,8Mm), 937 - 1w (0,4m), 950 - 1wt (4,4m), 987 - 1wt (0,4m), 988 - 1T
(0,4m), 989 - 1wt (0,5m), 3712 - 1t (0,5m), 3713 - 21t (10,3m), 3772 - 1wt (3,4m), 3799 - 1t (0,9m),
3820 - 1wt (0,1m), 3865 - 1wt (1,2m)

Mou KOHTAKTBI:

E-mail: avrora-vishivka@yandex.ru

BK: https://vk.com/avrora vishivka

Ianepest: http://avrora-vishivka.gallery.ru/

Caiit: https://avrora-vishivka.ru/

Cnacu60 3a nokynky!
Jannasi cxema sIBJIsSIeTCSI AaBTOPCKOM pa3padoTKOii.

I/I, KaK aBTOp, IPOIly HE KOMUPOBATH €€ U HE BBIKJIA/ILIBATHh B HHTCPHET. Cnacu00 3a nonuManue!
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Karou k cxeme "Maku", cepus "LiBeTsl 1 nTHIBI"

Muzaitnep: Wuna IlemkoBa
Kanga: 14 count Cream Aide

Pa3mep B kpectukax: 151 x 149 ;

Myinuse: DMC

IloHbI KpeCT:
CuMBoOJI No.

164

223

224

225

310

317

318

351

352

353

370

372

407

413

414

415

469
470

471

472

632

640

642

645

646

648

754

760

761

762

772

818

833

844

921

937

950

987

988

989
3712
3713
3772
3799
3865
223+224
224+225
352+353
760+761
407+950
761+3713

CH+POMPNOIODORCYRBOCOOYNOORNEUANMAIQOGTINXYH NP AT I<*+<CSOGOEDT=EP

BcM: 27.40x 27.03

Ha3Banue uBerta
Pistachio green

Medium dusty pink
Light dusty pink
Pale shell pink
Black

Steel grey
Granite grey
Coral

Salmon

Peachy pink
Medium mustard
Light mustard
Clay brown

Iron grey

Lead grey
Chrome grey
Dark moss green
Olive green
Tarragon green
Bud green
Cocoa

Green grey
Earth grey
Dark steel grey
Platinum grey
Pepper grey
Beige rose
Grenadine pink
Sunrise rose
Pearl grey
Celery green
Powder pink
Brass

Pepper black
Burnt ochre orange
Moss green
Beige

Basil green
Forest green
Fennel green
Blush pink
Quartz pink
Rosy tan
Anthracite grey
Winter white

Koua-Bo HuTeit
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IHoaykpect:

CumBoOJI No. Ha3zBanue Koua-Bo Huteit
k 353 Peachy pink 2
- 407 Clay brown 1
3 472 Bud green 1
T 645 Dark steel grey 1
4 754 Beige rose 2
X 761 Sunrise rose 2
/ 818 Powder pink 2
2 950 Beige 1
S 3713 Quartz pink 2
N 3772 Rosy tan 1
. 3865 Winter white 2
5 352+353 2
L 76143713 2
BakcTnu:
CumMBOJI No. Ha3zBanue Koua-Bo Huteit
223 DMC Medium dusty pink 1
310 DMC Black 1
351 DMC Coral 1
632 DMC Cocoa 1
762 DMC Pearl grey 1
3865 DMC Winter white 1

DpaHIy3cKHe Y3eJIKH:

CumBoJa No. KoJi-Bo HuTei Ha3panmue
DMC 3820 1 Maze yellow

Pacxon nurtok: 164 - 1t (0,3m), 223 - 1wt (2,4m), 224 - 2mr (11,6m), 225 - 1wt (7,8M), 310 - 1mr
(2,0m), 317 - 1w (1,4m), 318 - 1wt (0,8Mm), 351 - 1wt (1,7m), 352 - 1wt (4,3m), 353 - 1wt (4,4m), 370 -
lmrr (0,5m), 372 - 1t (0,5m), 407 - 1t (3,6Mm), 413 - 1t (1,2m), 414 - Tt (1,6m), 415 - 1T (1,4m),
469 - 1wt (0,6Mm), 470 - 1T (2,4Mm), 471 - 11t (2,3m), 472 - 1wt (1,7M), 632 - 1t (0,5M), 640 - 1t
(0,2m), 642 - 11t (0,3Mm), 645 - 1wt (2,4M), 646 - 11t (0,3M), 648 - 11t (0,2M), 754 - 11t (0,9M), 760 -
It (1,2m), 761 - 2wt (10,2m), 762 - 1t (1,4m), 772 - 1ot (0,5Mm), 818 - 1t (3,9m), 833 - 1wt (0,1m),
844 - 1t (0,7m), 921 - 1t (0,8Mm), 937 - 1w (0,4m), 950 - 1wt (4,4m), 987 - 1wt (0,4m), 988 - 1T
(0,4m), 989 - 1wt (0,5m), 3712 - 1t (0,5m), 3713 - 21t (10,3m), 3772 - 1wt (3,4m), 3799 - 1t (0,9m),
3820 - 1wt (0,1m), 3865 - 1wt (1,2m)

Mou KOHTAKTBI:

E-mail: avrora-vishivka@yandex.ru

BK: https://vk.com/avrora vishivka

Ianepest: http://avrora-vishivka.gallery.ru/

Caiit: https://avrora-vishivka.ru/

Cnacu60 3a nokynky!
Jannasi cxema sIBJIsSIeTCSI AaBTOPCKOM pa3padoTKOii.

I/I, KaK aBTOp, IPOIly HE KOMUPOBATH €€ U HE BBIKJIA/ILIBATHh B HHTCPHET. Cnacu00 3a nonuManue!





